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Summary

Topic Description Results Benchmark

Challenging Feelings

How frequently students feel challenging emotions, with higher
scores indicating less frequent challenging emotions.

62%     

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

Growth Mindset

Student perceptions of whether they have the potential to change
those factors that are central to their performance in school.

63%     

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

Positive Feelings

How frequently students feel positive emotions. 69%     

40th - 59th percentile compared to
others nationally

Self-Efficacy

How much students believe they can succeed in achieving
academic outcomes.

58%     

40th - 59th percentile compared to
others nationally

Social Awareness

How well students consider the perspectives of others and
empathize with them.

72%     

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

630 responses
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Challenging Feelings

Your average

62%
630 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 65%

Q.1: During the past week, how often did you feel
mad?

Almost never 32% 199

Once in a while 33% 204

Sometimes 21% 130

Frequently 9% 56

Almost always 5% 33

Favorable: 63%

Q.2: During the past week, how often did you feel
lonely?

Almost never 39% 242

Once in a while 24% 147

Sometimes 19% 118

Frequently 9% 53

Almost always 9% 56

Favorable: 64%

Q.3: During the past week, how often did you feel sad?

Almost never 33% 207

Once in a while 30% 190

Sometimes 20% 125

Frequently 9% 56

Almost always 7% 45

Favorable: 56%

Q.4: During the past week, how often did you feel
worried?

Almost never 28% 171

Once in a while 28% 175

Sometimes 23% 142

Frequently 12% 72

Almost always 10% 61
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Growth Mindset

Your average

63%
630 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 59%

Q.1: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Being talented

Completely possible
to change

29% 182

Quite possible to
change

30% 187

Somewhat possible to
change

21% 131

A little possible to
change

13% 82

Not at all possible to
change

7% 46

Favorable: 70%

Q.2: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Giving a lot of effort

Completely possible
to change

45% 278

Quite possible to
change

25% 158

Somewhat possible to
change

15% 93

A little possible to
change

10% 61

Not at all possible to
change

5% 33

Favorable: 73%

Q.3: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Behaving well in class

Completely possible
to change

53% 329

Quite possible to
change

20% 127

Somewhat possible to
change

12% 72

A little possible to
change

7% 44

Not at all possible to
change

8% 49

Favorable: 57%

Q.4: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Liking the subjects you are studying

Completely possible
to change

27% 168

Quite possible to
change

30% 189

Somewhat possible to
change

21% 132

A little possible to
change

13% 84

Not at all possible to
change

8% 50
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Favorable: 55%

Q.5: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
How easily you give up

Completely possible
to change

35% 220

Quite possible to
change

20% 124

Somewhat possible to
change

15% 93

A little possible to
change

16% 100

Not at all possible to
change

14% 86

Favorable: 65%

Q.6: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Your level of intelligence

Completely possible
to change

38% 234

Quite possible to
change

28% 172

Somewhat possible to
change

22% 134

A little possible to
change

9% 53

Not at all possible to
change

5% 28
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Positive Feelings

Your average

69%
630 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 81%

Q.1: During the past week, how often did you feel
excited?

Almost always 23% 145

Frequently 28% 178

Sometimes 29% 182

Once in a while 15% 96

Almost never 4% 24

Favorable: 68%

Q.2: During the past week, how often did you feel
happy?

Almost always 41% 252

Frequently 28% 173

Sometimes 20% 127

Once in a while 8% 48

Almost never 3% 21

Favorable: 68%

Q.3: During the past week, how often did you feel
loved?

Almost always 52% 314

Frequently 17% 102

Sometimes 14% 87

Once in a while 9% 57

Almost never 8% 49

Favorable: 60%

Q.4: During the past week, how often did you feel
safe?

Almost always 60% 373

Frequently 20% 122

Sometimes 12% 73

Once in a while 6% 34

Almost never 3% 19

Lebanon City Schools
Winter 2021 Panorama Social-Emotional Learning: Student Competency & Well-Being Measures,
Grades 3–4

Page 6 of 9 | This report was created on Wednesday, September 01, 2021 www.panoramaed.com



Self-Efficacy

Your average

58%
630 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 64%

Q.1: How sure are you that you can complete all the
work that is assigned in your class?

Extremely sure 23% 145

Quite sure 41% 255

Somewhat sure 23% 143

Slightly sure 11% 70

Not at all sure 2% 14

Favorable: 48%

Q.2: When complicated ideas are discussed in class,
how sure are you that you can understand them?

Extremely sure 11% 68

Quite sure 37% 230

Somewhat sure 33% 205

Slightly sure 14% 90

Not at all sure 5% 28

Favorable: 70%

Q.3: How sure are you that you can learn all the topics
taught in your class?

Extremely sure 33% 208

Quite sure 36% 226

Somewhat sure 17% 104

Slightly sure 11% 66

Not at all sure 3% 20

Favorable: 46%

Q.4: How sure are you that you can do the hardest
work that is assigned in your class?

Extremely sure 18% 114

Quite sure 28% 173

Somewhat sure 25% 157

Slightly sure 18% 112

Not at all sure 10% 65

Favorable: 60%

Q.5: How sure are you that you will remember what
you learned in your current class, next year?

Extremely sure 26% 162

Quite sure 35% 217

Somewhat sure 22% 140

Slightly sure 11% 69

Not at all sure 6% 39
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Social Awareness

Your average

72%
630 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 81%

Q.1: During the past 30 days...How carefully did you
listen to other people's points of view?

Extremely carefully 35% 218

Quite carefully 46% 290

Somewhat carefully 15% 95

Slightly carefully 2% 12

Not carefully at all 2% 12

Favorable: 89%

Q.2: During the past 30 days...How much did you care
about other people's feelings?

Cared a tremendous
amount

61% 382

Cared quite a bit 28% 172

Cared somewhat 8% 51

Cared a little bit 3% 17

Did not care at all 0% 3

Favorable: 80%

Q.3: During the past 30 days...How well did you get
along with students who are different from you?

Got along extremely
well

34% 212

Got along pretty well 46% 284

Got along somewhat 13% 80

Got along a little bit 5% 33

Did not get along at
all

2% 12
Favorable: 47%

Q.4: During the past 30 days...How clearly were you
able to describe your feelings?

Extremely clearly 16% 97

Quite clearly 31% 195

Somewhat clearly 31% 191

Slightly clearly 13% 82

Not at all clearly 9% 57
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Favorable: 77%

Q.5: During the past 30 days...When others disagreed
with you, how respectful were you of their views?

Extremely respectful 33% 209

Quite respectful 44% 276

Somewhat respectful 16% 101

Slightly respectful 4% 27

Not at all respectful 2% 13

Favorable: 69%

Q.6: During the past 30 days...To what extent were
you able to stand up for yourself without putting
others down?

A tremendous amount 31% 192

Quite a bit 38% 238

Somewhat 19% 116

A little bit 7% 45

Not at all 5% 31

Favorable: 61%

Q.7: During the past 30 days...To what extent were
you able to disagree with others without starting an
argument?

A tremendous amount 26% 165

Quite a bit 34% 214

Somewhat 21% 130

A little bit 12% 75

Not at all 6% 40
Favorable: 68%

Q.8: During the past 30 days...How often did you
compliment others' accomplishments?

Almost all the time 31% 192

Frequently 37% 232

Sometimes 21% 133

Once in a while 6% 37

Almost never 5% 29
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Summary

Topic Description Results Benchmark

Challenging Feelings

How frequently students feel challenging emotions, with higher
scores indicating less frequent challenging emotions.

57%     

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

Growth Mindset

Student perceptions of whether they have the potential to change
those factors that are central to their performance in school.

54%     

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

Positive Feelings

How frequently students feel positive emotions. 62%     

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

Self-Efficacy

How much students believe they can succeed in achieving
academic outcomes.

54%     

40th - 59th percentile compared to
others nationally

Social Awareness

How well students consider the perspectives of others and
empathize with them.

63%     

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

2,291 responses
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Challenging Feelings

Your average

57%
2,291 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 50%

Q.1: During the past week, how often did you feel
angry?

Almost never 15% 349

Once in a while 34% 781

Sometimes 30% 687

Frequently 16% 361

Almost always 4% 98

Favorable: 57%

Q.2: During the past week, how often did you feel
lonely?

Almost never 31% 707

Once in a while 26% 583

Sometimes 26% 583

Frequently 12% 263

Almost always 6% 131

Favorable: 57%

Q.3: During the past week, how often did you feel sad?

Almost never 23% 511

Once in a while 34% 769

Sometimes 27% 619

Frequently 12% 270

Almost always 4% 89

Favorable: 47%

Q.4: During the past week, how often did you feel
worried?

Almost never 20% 444

Once in a while 27% 615

Sometimes 28% 638

Frequently 18% 413

Almost always 7% 163

Favorable: 73%

Q.5: During the past week, how often did you feel
frustrated?

Almost never 9% 212

Once in a while 27% 610

Sometimes 37% 833

Frequently 21% 476

Almost always 6% 143
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Growth Mindset

Your average

54%
2,291 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 46%

Q.1: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Being talented

Completely possible
to change

14% 321

Quite possible to
change

32% 721

Somewhat possible to
change

34% 766

A little possible to
change

15% 332

Not at all possible to
change

6% 134

Favorable: 67%

Q.2: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Putting forth a lot of effort

Completely possible
to change

34% 763

Quite possible to
change

34% 763

Somewhat possible to
change

19% 439

A little possible to
change

9% 214

Not at all possible to
change

4% 94

Favorable: 70%

Q.3: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Behaving well in class

Completely possible
to change

46% 1037

Quite possible to
change

24% 547

Somewhat possible to
change

14% 313

A little possible to
change

8% 183

Not at all possible to
change

9% 198

Favorable: 36%

Q.4: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Liking the subject

Completely possible
to change

12% 262

Quite possible to
change

24% 551

Somewhat possible to
change

35% 794

A little possible to
change

23% 527

Not at all possible to
change

6% 142
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Favorable: 48%

Q.5: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
How easily you give up

Completely possible
to change

22% 495

Quite possible to
change

27% 607

Somewhat possible to
change

26% 593

A little possible to
change

17% 387

Not at all possible to
change

9% 194

Favorable: 56%

Q.6: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Your level of intelligence

Completely possible
to change

23% 520

Quite possible to
change

33% 753

Somewhat possible to
change

28% 628

A little possible to
change

12% 280

Not at all possible to
change

4% 93
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Positive Feelings

Your average

62%
2,291 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 75%

Q.1: During the past week, how often did you feel
excited?

Almost always 9% 200

Frequently 30% 693

Sometimes 36% 818

Once in a while 18% 418

Almost never 7% 152

Favorable: 56%

Q.2: During the past week, how often did you feel
happy?

Almost always 20% 465

Frequently 35% 800

Sometimes 29% 670

Once in a while 12% 280

Almost never 3% 59

Favorable: 68%

Q.3: During the past week, how often did you feel
loved?

Almost always 37% 826

Frequently 31% 696

Sometimes 20% 444

Once in a while 10% 215

Almost never 3% 70

Favorable: 56%

Q.4: During the past week, how often did you feel
safe?

Almost always 56% 1272

Frequently 29% 668

Sometimes 10% 229

Once in a while 3% 78

Almost never 1% 24

Favorable: 53%

Q.5: During the past week, how often did you feel
hopeful?

Almost always 19% 435

Frequently 34% 778

Sometimes 31% 697

Once in a while 11% 248

Almost never 5% 113
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Self-Efficacy

Your average

54%
2,291 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 70%

Q.1: How confident are you that you can complete all
the work that is assigned in your classes?

Extremely confident 25% 580

Quite confident 44% 1014

Somewhat confident 22% 499

Slightly confident 7% 160

Not at all confident 2% 34

Favorable: 48%

Q.2: When complicated ideas are presented in class,
how confident are you that you can understand them?

Extremely confident 8% 174

Quite confident 40% 920

Somewhat confident 37% 837

Slightly confident 13% 286

Not at all confident 3% 59

Favorable: 68%

Q.3: How confident are you that you can learn all the
material presented in your classes?

Extremely confident 20% 451

Quite confident 48% 1093

Somewhat confident 23% 525

Slightly confident 8% 178

Not at all confident 2% 37

Favorable: 51%

Q.4: How confident are you that you can do the
hardest work that is assigned in your classes?

Extremely confident 14% 320

Quite confident 37% 837

Somewhat confident 29% 662

Slightly confident 13% 301

Not at all confident 7% 162

Favorable: 35%

Q.5: How confident are you that you will remember
what you learned in your current classes, next year?

Extremely confident 8% 174

Quite confident 27% 618

Somewhat confident 37% 842

Slightly confident 21% 480

Not at all confident 7% 168
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Social Awareness

Your average

63%
2,291 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 75%

Q.1: During the past 30 days...How carefully did you
listen to other people's points of view?

Extremely carefully 21% 470

Quite carefully 54% 1234

Somewhat carefully 21% 471

Slightly carefully 4% 98

Not carefully at all 0% 10

Favorable: 78%

Q.2: During the past 30 days...How much did you care
about other people's feelings?

Cared a tremendous
amount

37% 845

Cared quite a bit 41% 944

Cared somewhat 15% 335

Cared a little bit 5% 119

Did not care at all 2% 40

Favorable: 76%

Q.3: During the past 30 days...How well did you get
along with students who are different from you?

Got along extremely
well

22% 510

Got along pretty well 54% 1226

Got along somewhat 17% 398

Got along a little bit 5% 120

Did not get along at
all

1% 29
Favorable: 52%

Q.4: During the past 30 days...How often did you
compliment others' accomplishments?

Almost all the time 13% 299

Frequently 39% 885

Sometimes 34% 763

Once in a while 11% 248

Almost never 4% 82
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Favorable: 34%

Q.5: During the past 30 days...How clearly were you
able to describe your feelings?

Extremely clearly 7% 166

Quite clearly 26% 601

Somewhat clearly 35% 787

Slightly clearly 22% 496

Not at all clearly 10% 231

Favorable: 72%

Q.6: During the past 30 days...When others disagreed
with you, how respectful were you of their views?

Extremely respectful 18% 400

Quite respectful 54% 1238

Somewhat respectful 21% 484

Slightly respectful 6% 138

Not at all respectful 1% 22

Favorable: 61%

Q.7: During the past 30 days...To what extent were
you able to stand up for yourself without putting
others down?

A tremendous amount 16% 366

Quite a bit 45% 1015

Somewhat 28% 628

A little bit 9% 200

Not at all 3% 68

Favorable: 55%

Q.8: During the past 30 days...To what extent were
you able to disagree with others without starting an
argument?

A tremendous amount 14% 322

Quite a bit 40% 923

Somewhat 31% 709

A little bit 12% 263

Not at all 3% 64
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Summary

Topic Description Results Benchmark

School Climate

Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the
school.

74%     

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

Sense of Belonging

How much students feel that they are valued members of the
school community.

70%     

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

Teacher-Student Relationships

How strong the social connection is between teachers and
students within and beyond the classroom.

83%     

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

617 responses
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School Climate

Your average

74%
617 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 77%

Q.1: How positive or negative is the energy of the
school?

Very positive 32% 197

Somewhat positive 30% 184

Slightly positive 15% 91

Neither negative nor
positive

14% 83

Slightly negative 5% 30

Somewhat negative 3% 15

Very negative 2% 11
Favorable: 81%

Q.2: How fair or unfair are the rules for the students at
this school?

Very fair 42% 260

Somewhat fair 27% 163

Slightly fair 12% 73

Neither unfair nor fair 9% 55

Slightly unfair 5% 29

Somewhat unfair 3% 19

Very unfair 3% 16

Favorable: 54%

Q.3: At your school, how much does the behavior of
other students hurt or help your learning?

Helps my learning a
tremendous amount

16% 94

Helps my learning
some

24% 144

Helps my learning a
little bit

15% 91

Neither helps nor
hurts my learning

27% 164

Hurts my learning a
little bit

12% 70

Hurts my learning
some

4% 25

Hurts my learning a
tremendous amount

3% 17

Favorable: 82%

Q.4: How often do your teachers seem excited to be
teaching your classes?

Almost always 60% 370

Frequently 22% 134

Sometimes 11% 67

Once in a while 5% 31

Almost never 2% 13
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Sense of Belonging

Your average

70%
617 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 62%

Q.1: How well do people at your school understand
you as a person?

Completely
understand

18% 113

Understand quite a bit 44% 269

Understand somewhat 22% 136

Understand a little 12% 71

Do not understand at
all

4% 26

Favorable: 83%

Q.2: How much support do the adults at your school
give you?

A tremendous amount
of support

45% 275

Quite a bit of support 38% 236

Some support 11% 69

A little bit of support 5% 28

No support at all 1% 5

Favorable: 61%

Q.3: How much respect do students at your school
show you?

A tremendous amount
of respect

17% 107

Quite a bit of respect 44% 268

Some respect 24% 149

A little bit of respect 10% 63

No respect at all 5% 28
Favorable: 74%

Q.4: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

Completely belong 40% 244

Belong quite a bit 34% 210

Belong somewhat 14% 85

Belong a little bit 8% 48

Do not belong at all 5% 28
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Teacher-Student Relationships

Your average

83%
617 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 75%

Q.1: If you walked into class upset, how concerned
would your teacher be?

Extremely concerned 32% 196

Quite concerned 43% 263

Somewhat concerned 15% 90

Slightly concerned 7% 42

Not at all concerned 4% 24

Favorable: 76%

Q.2: When your teacher asks, "How are you?", how
often do you feel that your teacher really wants to
know your answer?

Almost always 46% 284

Frequently 30% 182

Sometimes 17% 104

Once in a while 5% 30

Almost never 2% 14

Favorable: 86%

Q.3: How excited would you be to have your teacher
again?

Extremely excited 67% 411

Quite excited 19% 115

Somewhat excited 8% 47

Slightly excited 5% 29

Not at all excited 2% 10
Favorable: 93%

Q.4: How respectful is your teacher towards you?

Extremely respectful 69% 423

Quite respectful 24% 149

Somewhat respectful 5% 29

Slightly respectful 2% 14

Not at all respectful 0% 0
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Summary

Topic Description Results Benchmark

Cultural Awareness and Action

How often students learn about, discuss, and confront issues of
race, ethnicity, and culture in school

52%     

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

Diversity and Inclusion

How diverse, integrated, and fair school is for students from
different races, ethnicities, or cultures

66%     

0th - 19th percentile compared to
others nationally

School Climate

Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the
school.

55%     

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

Sense of Belonging

How much students feel that they are valued members of the
school community.

45%     

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

Teacher-Student Relationships

How strong the social connection is between teachers and
students within and beyond the classroom.

65%     

40th - 59th percentile compared to
others nationally

2,255 responses
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Cultural Awareness and Action

Your average

52%
2,255 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 45%

Q.1: How often do teachers encourage you to learn
about people from different races, ethnicities, or
cultures?

Almost always 13% 286

Frequently 32% 718

Sometimes 30% 672

Once in a while 16% 350

Almost never 10% 213
Favorable: 74%

Q.2: How often do you think about what someone of a
different race, ethnicity, or culture experiences?

Almost always 10% 212

Frequently 27% 606

Sometimes 38% 836

Once in a while 16% 352

Almost never 10% 222

Favorable: 45%

Q.3: How confident are you that students at your
school can have honest conversations with each other
about race?

Extremely confident 12% 260

Quite confident 33% 737

Somewhat confident 32% 714

Slightly confident 16% 349

Not at all confident 7% 165
Favorable: 65%

Q.4: At your school, how often are you encouraged to
think more deeply about race-related topics?

Almost always 7% 146

Frequently 23% 517

Sometimes 35% 779

Once in a while 22% 486

Almost never 13% 300
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Favorable: 44%

Q.5: How comfortable are you sharing your thoughts
about race-related topics with other students at your
school?

Extremely comfortable 14% 320

Quite comfortable 30% 667

Somewhat
comfortable

30% 665

Slightly comfortable 16% 350

Not at all comfortable 10% 230
Favorable: 46%

Q.6: How often do students at your school have
important conversations about race, even when they
might be uncomfortable?

Almost always 2% 52

Frequently 10% 219

Sometimes 34% 749

Once in a while 30% 655

Almost never 25% 544

Favorable: 57%

Q.7: When there are major news events related to
race, how often do adults at your school talk about
them with students?

Almost always 8% 171

Frequently 18% 397

Sometimes 32% 710

Once in a while 22% 489

Almost never 21% 457
Favorable: 43%

Q.8: How well does your school help students speak
out against racism?

Extremely well 13% 281

Quite well 30% 671

Somewhat well 28% 630

Slightly well 19% 413

Not at all well 10% 223
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Diversity and Inclusion

Your average

66%
2,255 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 52%

Q.1: How often do you spend time at school with
students from different races, ethnicities, or cultures?

Almost always 16% 360

Frequently 36% 813

Sometimes 29% 637

Once in a while 12% 277

Almost never 7% 148

Favorable: 49%

Q.2: How often do you have classes with students
from different racial, ethnic, or cultural backgrounds?

Almost always 20% 454

Frequently 29% 640

Sometimes 30% 681

Once in a while 15% 343

Almost never 5% 117

Favorable: 64%

Q.3: At your school, how often do students from
different races, ethnicities, or cultures hang out with
each other?

Almost always 20% 448

Frequently 44% 973

Sometimes 27% 595

Once in a while 7% 157

Almost never 2% 42

Favorable: 63%

Q.4: At your school, how common is it for students to
have close friends from different racial, ethnic, or
cultural backgrounds?

Extremely common 20% 445

Quite common 43% 958

Somewhat common 26% 575

Slightly common 9% 209

Not at all common 2% 44

Favorable: 78%

Q.5: How fairly do students at your school treat
people from different races, ethnicities, or cultures?

Extremely fairly 34% 765

Quite fairly 43% 967

Somewhat fairly 15% 328

Slightly fairly 6% 128

Not at all fairly 2% 37

Favorable: 90%

Q.6: How fairly do adults at your school treat people
from different races, ethnicities, or cultures?

Extremely fairly 59% 1306

Quite fairly 32% 707

Somewhat fairly 7% 163

Slightly fairly 2% 42

Not at all fairly 0% 9
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School Climate

Your average

55%
2,255 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 53%

Q.1: How positive or negative is the energy of the
school?

Very positive 9% 196

Somewhat positive 27% 605

Slightly positive 17% 389

Neither negative nor
positive

22% 503

Slightly negative 13% 283

Somewhat negative 8% 190

Very negative 4% 84

Favorable: 62%

Q.2: How pleasant or unpleasant is the physical space
at your school?

Very pleasant 16% 363

Somewhat pleasant 27% 603

Slightly pleasant 19% 421

Neither pleasant nor
unpleasant

25% 561

Slightly unpleasant 8% 173

Somewhat unpleasant 4% 91

Very unpleasant 1% 30

Favorable: 64%

Q.3: How fair or unfair are the rules for the students at
this school?

Very fair 19% 421

Somewhat fair 31% 697

Slightly fair 14% 323

Neither unfair nor fair 16% 362

Slightly unfair 13% 282

Somewhat unfair 5% 116

Very unfair 2% 49

Favorable: 32%

Q.4: At your school, how much does the behavior of
other students hurt or help your learning?

Helps my learning a
tremendous amount

5% 110

Helps my learning
some

14% 311

Helps my learning a
little bit

13% 300

Neither helps nor
hurts my learning

46% 1040

Hurts my learning a
little bit

15% 327

Hurts my learning
some

5% 112

Hurts my learning a
tremendous amount

2% 42
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Favorable: 63%

Q.5: How often do your teachers seem excited to be
teaching your classes?

Almost always 22% 497

Frequently 41% 910

Sometimes 26% 592

Once in a while 9% 201

Almost never 2% 43
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Sense of Belonging

Your average

45%
2,255 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 44%

Q.1: How well do people at your school understand
you as a person?

Completely
understand

7% 163

Understand quite a bit 37% 834

Understand somewhat 31% 694

Understand a little 20% 439

Do not understand at
all

5% 121
Favorable: 31%

Q.2: How connected do you feel to the adults at your
school?

Extremely connected 5% 114

Quite connected 26% 591

Somewhat connected 36% 808

Slightly connected 24% 534

Not at all connected 9% 204

Favorable: 49%

Q.3: How much respect do students in your school
show you?

A tremendous amount
of respect

8% 179

Quite a bit of respect 41% 914

Some respect 34% 770

A little bit of respect 15% 326

No respect at all 3% 58
Favorable: 44%

Q.4: How much do you matter to others at this school?

Matter a tremendous
amount

8% 182

Matter quite a bit 36% 797

Matter somewhat 34% 770

Matter a little bit 18% 392

Do not matter at all 4% 96
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Favorable: 56%

Q.5: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

Completely belong 18% 410

Belong quite a bit 37% 834

Belong somewhat 27% 611

Belong a little bit 12% 275

Do not belong at all 5% 111
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Teacher-Student Relationships

Your average

65%
2,255 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 92%

Q.1: How many of your teachers are respectful
towards you?

All of my teachers 61% 1369

Most of my teachers 32% 711

About half of my
teachers

5% 111

A few of my teachers 3% 56

None of my teachers 0% 3

Favorable: 59%

Q.2: If you walked into class upset, how many of your
teachers would be concerned?

All of my teachers 27% 604

Most of my teachers 32% 724

About half of my
teachers

17% 371

A few of my teachers 20% 460

None of my teachers 4% 85

Favorable: 58%

Q.3: If you came back to visit class three years from
now, how many of your teachers would be excited to
see you?

All of my teachers 23% 510

Most of my teachers 35% 793

About half of my
teachers

18% 410

A few of my teachers 20% 453

None of my teachers 4% 82
Favorable: 58%

Q.4: When your teachers ask how you are doing, how
many of them are really interested in your answer?

All of my teachers 23% 506

Most of my teachers 35% 790

About half of my
teachers

20% 440

A few of my teachers 20% 453

None of my teachers 2% 52
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Favorable: 57%

Q.5: How many of your teachers would you be excited
to have again in the future?

All of my teachers 20% 458

Most of my teachers 36% 820

About half of my
teachers

19% 426

A few of my teachers 21% 483

None of my teachers 3% 62
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